
LOT 2 BLOCK C TIMUQUA S/D.

ORB 618-220, 654-250, 654-705,

CARVER JO W/CARVER TERRI D
371 SW BRADENTON WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04184-132

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12716.020 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/30/2015 DF 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

114,008
11,500
50,100

175,608
68,277

107,331
HX HB 51,411

55,920
175,608

0

181,827

0976/0113 2/21/2003 WD Q I 06 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILL & BETTY CARVER

JO W & TERRI D CARV

0654/0705 6/06/1988 AD U V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN HETTIE LOU

CARVER BILL & BETTY

2026
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SALE:1:1: SAME LOT SOLD $13500 ORIG - QC BACK TO G

000046186 Roof Replacement 13,854 12/30/2022

25640 M H 275 03/22/2007

13139 M H 125 10/07/1997

2004HX Base Yr

371 SW BRADENTON WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,936 113.9000 107.07 207,288 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 108,120

UOP 400 25 100 5,889

2,236 1,936 114,008

BAS= W68 S27 E14 UOP=  S10 E40 N10 W40$ E54 N27$.

BAS

68

27

14

54

27

UOP10

40

10

40

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


